
AQUARIAN RESIDENTIAL PARTS LIST  1/1/09

ITEM NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION PRICE

1 12DFGLV80 DIFFUSER 210.00
2 18078500 NUT, NYLON LOCK 5/16-24 0.40
3 18079025 WASHER, FLAT 5/16 0.20
4 90PR4X275 PROPELLER, 1/2HP 62.00

90PR5X275 PROPELLER, 1HP & 1.5HP 62.00
5 4924450401 MOTOR, 1/2HP, 115V, 1PH, 60Hz, 2 WIRE 350.00

4924450501 MOTOR, 1/2HP, 230V, 1PH, 60Hz, 2 WIRE 350.00
4921450812 MOTOR, 1.0HP, 230V, 1PH, 60Hz 395.00

6 90WE211550 WIRE ASSY. 2W, 115V, 50' W/MOTOR LEAD & ELCI 250.00
90WE2115100 WIRE ASSY. 2W, 115V, 100' W/MOTOR LEAD & ELCI 362.50
90WE2115150 WIRE ASSY. 2W, 115V, 150' W/MOTOR LEAD & ELCI 475.50
90WE223050 WIRE ASSY. 2W, 230V, 50' W/MOTOR LEAD & ELCI 280.00
90WE2230100 WIRE ASSY. 2W, 230V, 100' W/MOTOR LEAD & ELCI 392.50
90WE2230150 WIRE ASSY. 2W, 230V, 150' W/MOTOR LEAD & ELCI 505.00
90WAFSC50 WIRE ASSY. 3W, 50' W/MOTOR LEAD 230.00
90WAFSC100 WIRE ASSY. 3W, 100' W/MOTOR LEAD 342.50
90WAFSC150 WIRE ASSY. 3W, 150' W/MOTOR LEAD 455.00

7 90CBA12301 CONTROL BOX, 1HP, 230V, 1PH 160.00
8 18TC122412WH SCREW, WASHER HEAD 10-24X1/2 1.50
9 22ST75X25 SUPPORT TUBE, 25" 34.00
10 90MLA MOTOR LEAD ASSY, 3W W/BUTT CONN & HEAT SHRINK 65.00
11 90MLA2 MOTOR LEAD ASSY, 2W W/BUTT CONT & HEAT SHRINK 65.00
12 90ELCI24230 EQUIPMENT LOSS INTERRUPTOR, 115V 50.00
13 90ELCI26140 EQUIPMENT LOSS INTERRUPTOR, 230V 95.00

90DFGLV80 DIFFUSER ASSEMBLY (Items 1-3) 210.00
90FA36 FLOAT 36" 290.00
90PG5X10 PROP GUARD 62.00
58155202101 MOTOR STUD 1/2HP - 2HP 4.00
90SSWSW4 SHAFT SLINGER w/SPLINE WASHER 1.80
90TR221 TIME CLOCK, 115 VOLT W/NEMA 3R 150.00
90TR221-3 TIME CLOCK, 230 VOLT W/NEMA 3R 150.00
90ST75X25 SUPPORT TUBE ASSEMBLY (Items 8 & 9) 35.00
90SPK3W SPLICE KIT FOR 3W POWER CORD, 2W MOTOR 15.00
90SPK4W SPLICE KIT FOR 4W POWER CORD, 3W MOTOR 15.00
90AQPCQDKIT AQ POWER CABLE QUICK DISCONNECT KIT 380.00
09DXR3 DE-ICING KIT, SLING TYPE, 10' (2 EA) 20.00

15SJEOW12-4 WIRE, 12/4 SJEOW, 300V  (price per ft.) 2.95
15SEOW10-4 WIRE, 10/4 SEOW, 600V  (price per ft.) 4.90
   



AQUARIAN RESIDENTIAL PARTS LIST  1/1/09

AQUARIAN PARTS LIST
(RESIDENTIAL)

PART  DESCRIPTION  PART NUMBER
1/2 H.P., 115V.,1PH,60Hz, 2 WIRE 4924450401
1/2 H.P.,230V.,1PH,60Hz, 2 WIRE 4924450501
1.0 H.P..,230V.,1PH,60Hz 4921450812

FOR 1/2 HP ONLY
                                   PART  DESCRIPTION  PART NUMBER
WIRE ASSY.,  2 WIRE, 115V,50' 90WE211550
WIRE ASSY.,  2 WIRE, 115V,100' 90WE2115100
WIRE ASSY.,  2 WIRE, 230V,50' 90WE223050
WIRE ASSY.,  2 WIRE, 230V,100' 90WE2230100
WIRE ASSY.,  2 WIRE, 230V,150' 90WE2230150
MOTOR LEAD ASSY. 2 WIRE ITEM 11 90MLA2
GFCI, WIRE 115 VOLT ITEM 12 90ELCI12430
GFCI, WIRE 230 VOLT ITEM 13 90ELCI26140

ADDITIONAL PARTS NOT SHOWN
PART  DESCRIPTION  PART NUMBER

FLOAT 36" 90FA36
PROP GUARD 90PG5X10
MOTOR STUD 1/2 H.P.-1 H .P. 58155202101
SHAFT SLINGER ASSY 90SSWSW4
DE-ICING KIT 09DXR3

F O R  1  H P  O N L Y
P A R T  D E S C R I P T I O N  P A R T  N U M B E R

W I R E  A S S Y . , 5 0 ' ,  3  W I R E 9 0 W A F S C 5 0
W I R E  A S S Y . , 1 0 0 ' ,  3  W I R E 9 0 W A F S C 1 0 0
W I R E  A S S Y . , 1 5 0 ' ,  3  W I R E 9 0 W A F S C 1 5 0
M O T O R  L E A D  A S S E M B L Y  3  W I R E  I T E M  1 0 9 0 M L A

FOR 1 HP ONLY
PART  DESCRIPTION  PART NUMBER

CONTROL BOX 1.O H.P.,230V.,1PH 90CBA12301

1 DIFFUSER 1 12DFGLV80
2 NUT, NYLON LOCK 5/16-24 4 18078500
3 WASHER, FLAT 5/16 4 18079025
4 PROPELLER 1 SEE INSERT
5 MOTOR, FRANKLIN 1 SEE INSERT
6 WIRE, ASSY. 1 SEE INSERT
7 CAPACITOR BOX 1 SEE INSERT
8 WASHER HEAD 10-24X1/2 2 18TC122412WH
9 SUPPORT TUBE, 25" 1 22TS75X25

P A R T   D E S C R I P T I O N  P A R T  N U M B E R
1 / 2  H . P .  P R O P E L L E R 9 0 P R 4 X 2 7 5
1 . 0  H . P .  P R O P E L L E R 9 0 P R 5 X 2 7 5

7

13

1

8

9

4

2

3

6

10

12

13

11

5

6

01/01/06


	AQ Residential List $
	Exp view

